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AX102417, LC Duplex module

AX105334-EW, 3.5mm Audio Coupler and AX105336-EW, 
S-video Coupler

RCA Gold-plated Couplers (AX105341-EW, AX105340-EW, 
AX105339-EW, AX105337-EW, AX105338-EW)

AX105342-EW, USB 3.0 Coupler and AX105345-EW, 
HDMI Coupler

Workstation Outlets (continued) 
KeyConnect Multimedia Modules

KeyConnect Multimedia Modules

Description
Belden Part Number

Almond Elec. White Black
Multimedia Modules, Copper
3.5mm Audio Coupler, F/F, Gold AX105334-AL AX105334-EW AX105334-BK
3.5mm Audio Coupler, F/Solder, Gold AX105335-AL AX105335-EW AX105335-BK
S‐video Coupler, F/F AX105336-AL AX105336-EW AX105336-BK
RCA Gold‐plated Coupler, F/F, Red AX105337-AL AX105337-EW AX105337-BK
RCA Gold‐plated Coupler, F/F, White AX105338-AL AX105338-EW AX105338-BK
RCA Gold‐plated Coupler, F/F, Yellow AX105339-AL AX105339-EW AX105339-BK
RCA Gold‐plated Coupler, F/F, Green AX105340-AL AX105340-EW AX105340-BK
RCA Gold‐plated Coupler, F/F, Blue AX105341-AL AX105341-EW AX105341-BK
Video F Coax 3GHz, Recessed, Gold‐Plated AX105346-AL AX105346-EW AX105346-BK
Video F Coax, Recessed AX102903 AX102904 AX102905
Video F Coax, Flush AX102906 AX102907 AX102908
Video BNC Coax, Flush AX104573 AX104575 AX104574
USB 3.0 Coupler, A to A AX105342-AL AX105342-EW AX105342-BK
USB 2.0 Coupler, B to B AX105344-AL AX105344-EW AX105344-BK
HDMI Coupler (Version 1.4) AX105345-AL AX105345-EW AX105345-BK
Multimedia Modules, Fiber
LC Duplex OM1 (Beige Adapter) AX102415 AX102416 AX102417
LC Duplex OM3 (Aqua Adapter) AX104937 AX104938 AX104939
LC Duplex OM4 (Erika Violet Adapter) AX105641-AL AX105641-EW AX105641-BK
LC Duplex SM (Blue Adapter) AX102419 AX102420 AX102421
LC Duplex SM/APC (Green Adapter) AX105642-AL AX105642-EW AX105642-BK
SC Simplex OM1 (Beige Adapter) AX102683 AX102684 AX102685
SC Simplex OM3 (Aqua Adapter) AX105643-AL AX105643-EW AX105643-BK
SC Simplex SM (Blue Adapter) AX102686 AX102687 AX102688
SC/APC Simplex SM (Green Adapter) AX105374-AL AX105374-EW AX105374-BK
ST Compatible MM/SM AX102242 AX102243 AX102244
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RJ45 Plug Kits and Accessories 

Description Belden Part Number

RJ45 Plug Kits and Accessories
Category 5e/Category 6 RJ45 Plugs, UTP, 25 per kit C6PFCU-B25
Category 6/Category 6A RJ45 Plugs, UTP, 25 per kit CAPFCU-B25
Category 5e RJ45 Plugs, F/UTP, 25 per kit C5PFCF-B25
Category 6/Category 6A RJ45 Plugs, F/UTP, 25 per kit CAPFCF-B25
Flexible Boots for 6mm OD, 100 per pack CB6MMBK-B100
Flexible Boots for 7mm OD, 100 per pack CB7MMBK-B100
Flexible Boots for 8mm OD, 100 per pack CB8MMBK-B100
RJ45 Termination Crimp Tool CTPFC01


